
COMM NE COR SEC 24-7S-16, RUN S 
E LINE 783.73 FT, E 715.97 FT (N
IN SEC 19-7S-17,) RUN S 1173.80 

MCINTOSH ELIZABETH/MCINTOSH MICHAEL W
198 SW HEREFORD PL
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

19-7S-17-10025-109

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

19717.020 1.00/

06/05/1998 MO
04/07/2025 MLU

12/19/2017 BC 10.01 95,096 0 0 95,096

STANDARD
3

495,075
0

95,096
590,171
206,094
384,077

HX HB 51,411
332,666
590,171

0

596,136

1145/2557 2/19/2008 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD & ELIZABETH M

RICHARD, ELIZABETH,

1110/1713 1/31/2007 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD & ELIZABETH M

RICHARD & ELIZABETH
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26997 SFR 1,417 05/09/2008

2010HX Base Yr

198 SW HEREFORD PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2.5 2.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,177 127.4958 142.80 596,476 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 3445

BAS 2,013 100 2,013 238,588

FGR 650 55 358 42,431

FOP 132 30 40 4,741

FOP 495 30 148 17,541

FUS 1,432 100 1,432 169,727

UUS 372 50 186 22,046

5,094 4,177 495,075

BAS= W14 FOP= W22 S6 E22 N6$ S6 W22 S37 FOP= S5 E42 N9 E20
N33 W5 S28 W20 S9 W37$ E37 N9 E20 N28FGR= E5 N25 W26 S25 E21$
W21 N6$ PTR=  N40 FUS= N15 UUS= E4 S4 E4 N4 E4 S4 E4 N4 E4
N17 W20 S17$ N28 W14 S6 W22 S37 E14 S2 E8 N2 E14$ S40$.
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1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 47,548

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 47,548


